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1 EnRich Gy mna st ics SS 114.450 28.000 28.975 28.975 28.500

11 1 1

148 S ophia  Be rs in 9.350 9.675 9.5009.550

182 S avanna  W hatley 9.350

408 Pres ley De lcam p 9.300 9.550 9.4759.825

311 Rachae l O la tunji 9 .750 9.5259.600

2 Cha mpion A ca de my SS 111.775 27.375 28.175 28.075 28.150

22 5 3

157 Anabe lla  Reyes 9.200 9.750 9.5009.700

138 Hadley Babb 9.125 9.150 9.4009.450

120 Addison M cC lead 9.050 9.275 9.2508.925

3 Le ga cy  Gy mna st ics  A c SS 111.250 27.225 28.550 28.150 27.325

65 3 2

162 Aniya  Nguyen 9.250 9.600 9.5009.600

424 S ydney Brooks 9.000

216 Gianna  DiF ruscio 8.975 9.0509.275

217 Br i Br i M unguia 9.475 8.775

445 Ashley M  M arroquin 9.475 9.275

4 Te xa s  Sta r  Gy mna st ic SS 110.450 27.275 28.625 26.850 27.700

4T4 2 7

347 Jos ie  Davis 9.375 9.750 9.5509.300

379 Gracie  Castillo 9.150 9.575 9.1009.000

441 S ie rra  Dicke rson 8.750 9.300 9.0508.550

5 Mose le y SS 110.250 26.950 28.525 27.000 27.775

36 4 5

225 Daw son A rno ld 9.150 8.825

133 M organ W right 8.950 9.550 9.200

452 Reagan M is itigh 8.850 9.600 9.2008.900

376 Jordana  Collins 9.375 9.3759.275

6 A OG SS 109.850 27.300 27.750 27.100 27.700

4T3 6 4

290 Adr iana  Gonza lez 9.300 9.175 9.4508.850

139 M aeve  Garcia 9.050 9.700 9.3509.350

140 Kennedy Yanney 8.950 8.875 8.9008.900
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7 Montgome ry SS 104.650 26.350 26.550 26.950 24.800

77 7 6

145 Ana  Ortiz -de  Ur ia rte 8.850 8.900 8.5509.050

242 Char le igh S ta inbrook 8.800 9.275 9.0009.350

113 Rylee  Ke lley 8.700 8.375 7.2508.550

8 A A GI SS 74.075 18.175 19.500 17.700 18.700

88 8 8

298 Jenna  C la ire  S chm idt 9.175 9.800 9.4508.250

313 M addie  Purce ll 9 .000 9.700 9.2509.450
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